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CIASSIFICATION OF EXPLOSIVES

Based upon a request by William W, Crawfcrd on  behalf of

Company, P.C. Box

i5¢,

7144 Dumny Line Road, Picayune

following items are classed in accordance with Section 173

of Federal Regulationsg

(49 CFR} .

U.N. PROPER SHIPPING NAME AND NIUMBER: Charges, explosivs,

U.N. CLASSTIFICATION CODE:

REFERENCE NUMBER

EX-9420117

EX-9410118

1,1mn

PRODUCT DESIGNATION/PART NUMBLE

400 Bevenih Street, Sw.
Washington, D.C. 20580

Competent Authority for the United States

Senior

Engineeriug

Mississippi, tis
.56, Title

49, Ccue

commercial, UN0442

SE2401 Type I Bulk Charge (-0325} (-0330}
{-0340) {-02458} -0350) (-0425) {-0430) ¢
{-04240) {~-0445) (-04530) {-05235) {-0530) (-
(~Gean}t {-06507 (-0725) {(-0730) {-073%) (-
{~-0535y (-054C) {-05%45) (-0553) {-0525) (-
(-06257 (-07458) {-0750) (-0825) {-0830) (-
[-0840) {(-984%) {-0850) {(-1025) -1030) (-
{-2040) {-1045%) (-1050} (-1223) {-1230} f{-
(-1240) {-1245) (-1250) {-1425) (-1430% (-
(-1440) ({-144%5) {-1450) {(-1625) {(-1630) (-
{(~1640) {-164%5) (-1650} (-1825) {-12330) (-
{-184Q) {-1845) {-1850)

EES402 Type II Bulk Charge {-2004)

{(-2604) (-2804) {-2004) {-3201)
{-32804) {(-4004) {-4204) {-4404)

04)

34
-45604)

.
{-

{

{-0335)
-0435)
0540}
0740)
0530)
0835)
1035)
1233%)
1435)
1635)
-1835)

(-2204) {-2404)

-3604})
48041

**%* The following is provided to facilitate transition to the UN system +**

Classification under Ssctions 173.86 or 173.1l4a (49 CFR. -

DOT DESCRIPTION/COMMERCIAT

NAME: High explosive
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Approved by:

i 1 /

Class &L explosive, Type

Alan T. Robert&
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